Document Search Results

Docket Id Document Id

FAA-2008-0589 FAA-2008-0589-0006

FAA-2008-0933 FAA-2008-0933-0001

FAA-2008-0934 FAA-2008-0934-0001

FAA-2008-0750 FAA-2008-0750-0001

FAA-2008-0115 FAA-2008-0115-0005

FAA-2008-0951 FAA-2008-0951-0001

FAA-2008-0123 FAA-2008-0123-0003

Date
Title Received Status
Korean Air 08/29/2008 Posted
Airworthiness 08/29/2008 Posted
Directives; Boeing
Model 777 Airplanes
Airworthiness 08/29/2008 Posted

Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model DC-9-
30, DC-9- 40, and DC-
9-50 Series Airplanes,
Model DC-9-81 (MD-
81), DC-9-82 (MD-
82), DC-9-83 (MD-
83), and DC-9-87
(MD-87) Airplanes,
and Model MD-88 and
MD-90-30 Airplanes

Airworthiness 08/29/2008 Posted
Directives; Dowty
Propellers R175/4-30;
R184/4-30- 4;
R193/4-30-4;
R.209/4-40-4.5;
R212/4-30-4;
R.245/4-40-4.5;
R251/4-30- 4;
R257/4-30-4; and
R.259/4-40-4.5 Model
Propellers

Airworthiness 08/29/2008 Posted
Directives; Saab Model

SAAB 2000 Airplanes

Supplemental Notice 08/29/2008 Posted
for the National Parks

Overflights Advisory

Group Aviation

Rulemaking

Committee Meeting

Airworthiness 08/29/2008 Posted
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model DC-8-
11, DC-8- 12, DC-8-
21, DC-8-31, DC-8-32,
DC-8-33, DC-8-41,
DC-8-42, and DC-8-43
Airplanes; Model DC-
8-51, DC-8-52, DC-8-
53, and DC-8-55
Airplanes; Model DC-
8F-54 and DC-8F-55
Airplanes; Model DC-
8-61, DC-8-62, and

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2007-29255

FAA-2008-0589

FAA-2007-28193

FAA-2006-26022

FAA-2007-0361

FAA-2008-0385

FAA-2008-0501

FAA-2008-0501

FAA-2008-0510

FAA-2008-0509

FAA-2008-0876

FAA-2000-8454

FAA-2007-29255-0013

FAA-2008-0589-0005

FAA-2007-28193-0015

FAA-2006-26022-0044

FAA-2007-0361-0008

FAA-2008-0385-0007

FAA-2008-0501-0004

FAA-2008-0501-0004.1

FAA-2008-0510-0007

FAA-2008-0509-0004

FAA-2008-0876-0001

FAA-2000-8454-0013.1

DC- 8-63 Airplanes;
Model DC-8-61F, DC-
8-62F, and DC-8-63F
Airplanes; Model DC-
8-71, DC-8-72, and
DC-8-73 Airplanes;
and Model DC-8

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-100, -200,
-200cC, - 300, -400,
and -500 Series
Airplanes

Li Zhen

U.S. DOT/OST -
Consolidated
Procedural Order -
CPO7WP0O009

U.S. DOT/OST - Order
Forwarding Motion to
Appellate Docket -
CPO6WP0013

U.S. DOT/OST -
Amended Notice of
Hearing Dates -
CP0O8CE0O001

U.S. DOT/OST - Order
Entering Default
Judgement Against
Respondent and
Assessing Civil Penalty
- CPO8WP0O008

Nickolaus Leggett

Nickolaus Leggett

Respondent City of
Philadelphia’s
Amended Answer to
the FAA's Original
Complaint -
CPO8EA0009

Response to
Complaintant's First
Request for Discovery
- CPO8S0O0008

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CP08S00018

United Air Lines, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2000-8454

FAA-2008-0879

FAA-2008-0878

FAA-2008-0877

FAA-2006-26022

FAA-2008-0876

FAA-2008-0823

FAA-2008-0823

FAA-2008-0823

FAA-2008-0823

FAA-2007-29015

FAA-2008-0453

FAA-2008-0953

FAA-2008-0954

FAA-2008-0005

FAA-2007-27628

FAA-2000-8454-0013

FAA-2008-0879-0001

FAA-2008-0878-0001

FAA-2008-0877-0001

FAA-2006-26022-0045

FAA-2008-0876-0002

FAA-2008-0823-0007

FAA-2008-0823-0008

FAA-2008-0823-0008.1

FAA-2008-0823-0009

FAA-2007-29015-0154

FAA-2008-0453-0001

FAA-2008-0953-0001

FAA-2008-0954-0001

FAA-2008-0005-0001

FAA-2007-27628-0007

United Airlines, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CPO8WPO0O014

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CPO8GL0O006

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CPO8AL0O003

U.S. DOT/FAA - Motion
to Strike Respondent's
Reply to Complainant's
Opposition to
Respondent’'s Motion
for Relief -
CPO6WPO0O013

Goffrey Kishel -
Answer to Complaint -
CP08sS00018

Greg William
Gremminger

Greg William
Gremminger

Greg William
Gremminger

Greg William
Gremminger

John S. Craparo

Proposed
Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Kwethluk,
AK

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums
and Obstacle
Departure Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Air Traffic Procedures
Advisory Committee

Proposed Revision of
Class E Airspace;
Ruby, AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Cessna

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

08/30/2008

08/30/2008

08/30/2008

09/01/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0384

FAA-2008-0691

FAA-2008-0694

FAA-2007-29194

FAA-2008-0240

FAA-2008-0242

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2007-28193

FAA-2008-0240

FAA-2008-0242

FAA-2008-0900

FAA-2008-0958

FAA-2008-0905

FAA-2008-0384-0013

FAA-2008-0691-0004

FAA-2008-0694-0003

FAA-2007-29194-0010

FAA-2008-0240-0007

FAA-2008-0242-0005

FAA-2008-0188-0113

FAA-2007-28193-0017

FAA-2008-0240-0008

FAA-2008-0242-0006

FAA-2008-0900-0002

FAA-2008-0958-0001

FAA-2008-0905-0003

Aircraft Company
(Type Certificate
Previously Held by
Columbia Aircraft
Manufacturing) Models
LC40-550FG, LC41-
550FG, and LC42-
550FG Airplanes

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Location of Hearing
- CPO8S0O0007

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Prehearing
Order Establishing
Procedures -
CP08S00012

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Prehearing
Order Establishing
Procedures -
CPOS8EAO010

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Initial Decision
- CPO7GL0O00O6

U.S. DOT/OST -
Consolidated
Procedural Order -
CPO7WP0O009

U.S. DOT/OST -
Consolidated
Procedural Order -
CPO7WP0O009

Wright Brothers
Aircraft Title Inc.

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Hearing Dates -
CPO7WP0O009

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Hearing Dates -
CPO7WP0009

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Hearing Dates -
CPO7WP0009

Ray Hartley

Brad Pattison -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Air Lines Pilots
Association,
International

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2008-0905

FAA-2008-0589

FAA-2008-0589

FAA-2008-0961

FAA-2008-0550

FAA-2008-0962

FAA-2008-0457

FAA-2006-25001

FAA-2008-0831

FAA-2006-26669

FAA-2006-26669

FAA-2002-12476

FAA-2002-12476

FAA-2002-12728

FAA-2002-12728

FAA-2008-0963

FAA-2008-0905-0003.1

FAA-2008-0589-0007

FAA-2008-0589-0007.1

FAA-2008-0961-0001

FAA-2008-0550-0001

FAA-2008-0962-0001

FAA-2008-0457-0003

FAA-2006-25001-0009

FAA-2008-0831-0003

FAA-2006-26669-0003

FAA-2006-26669-0003.1

FAA-2002-12476-0003

FAA-2002-12476-0003.1

FAA-2002-12728-0009

FAA-2002-12728-0009.1

FAA-2008-0963-0001

Air Lines Pilots
Association,
International

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums
and Obstacle
Departure Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Modification of Class D
and Class E Airspace;
Rome, NY

Pursuant to section 10
(A)(2) of the Federal
Advisory Committee
Act (Public Law 92-
463; 5 U.S.C. App. 2),
notice is hereby given
of a meeting of the
FAA Research,
Engineering and
Development (R, E&D)

Revision of Class E
Airspace; Red Dog, AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-600, -700,
-700C, - 800, -900
and -900ER Series
Airplanes

Embraer

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

DeVilbiss Healthcare -
Exemption/Rulemaking

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/02/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0963

FAA-2008-0831

FAA-2008-0831

FAA-2008-0832

FAA-2008-0966

FAA-2008-0966

FAA-2008-0964

FAA-2008-0965

FAA-2008-0827

FAA-2008-0508

FAA-2008-0780

FAA-2008-0782

FAA-2008-0695

FAA-2008-0370

FAA-2008-0370

FAA-2008-0963-0001.1

FAA-2008-0831-0004.1

FAA-2008-0831-0004

FAA-2008-0832-0003

FAA-2008-0966-0001

FAA-2008-0966-0001.1

FAA-2008-0964-0001

FAA-2008-0965-0001

FAA-2008-0827-0001

FAA-2008-0508-0003

FAA-2008-0780-0004

FAA-2008-0782-0002

FAA-2008-0695-0002

FAA-2008-0370-0005

FAA-2008-0370-0005.1

DeVilbiss Healthcare -
Exemption/Rulemaking

EMBRAER

EMBRAER

Northwest Airlines

Boeing Aerospace
Operations, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Boeing Aerospace
Operations, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Proposed Modification
of the Chicago, IL,
Class B Airspace Area;
Public Meetings

IFR Altitudes;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Airworthiness
Directives; General
Electric Company (GE)
CF6-80A Series
Turbofan Engines

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CPO8CEO003

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CPO8WPO0O013

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CP0O8SW0004

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CPO8WPO0O012

The Air Line Pilots
Association,
International -
Request for Extension
of Comment Period

The Air Line Pilots
Association,
International -
Request for Extension
of Comment Period

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/04/2008

09/04/2008

09/04/2008

09/04/2008

09/04/2008

09/04/2008

09/04/2008

09/04/2008

09/04/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-0736

FAA-2007-29015

FAA-2008-0968

FAA-2008-0969

FAA-2008-0970

FAA-2007-0001-0109

FAA-2008-0736-0002

FAA-2007-29015-0155

FAA-2008-0968-0001

FAA-2008-0969-0001

FAA-2008-0970-0001

*** End of Search Results ***

Petition of Boeing

Aerospace Operations,

Inc. moved to FAA-
2008-0966

Northwest Airlines,
Inc.

Ralph A. Larson

Aviation Rulemaking
Advisory Committee
(ARAC); Notice of
Reestablishment

Notice of Intent To
Rule on Request To
Release Airport
Property at Seattle
Tacoma International
Airport, Seattle, WA

Federal Aviation
Administration Report
on Rules and Policies

for Repairs, Alterations

and Fabrication of
Parts

09/04/2008

09/04/2008

09/04/2008

09/05/2008

09/05/2008

09/05/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES



